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Women / XB / Sr B2
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tara Hess232
Mazeikas Gymnastics

9.400 9.450 9.5009.500 37.850
4T 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Brooklyn Surratt209
Maximum Athletics

9.200 9.700 9.5509.200 37.650
7 1 8T 1T 2 

2 

Keila Medina216
HVG

9.250 9.600 9.4009.200 37.450
6 2 8T 7T 3T

3T

Alyssa Yandell226
PEARLAND ELITE

9.550 9.100 9.5009.300 37.450
1 9 7 3T 3T

3T

Marlee Smith229
PEARLAND ELITE

9.450 9.300 9.2509.350 37.350
3 5 5T 12 5 

5 

Charlotte Bexfield207
World Champions

9.500 9.000 9.4009.350 37.250
2 11T 5T 7T 6 

6 

Cortlynn Thompson221
Love Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 9.5509.400 36.750
12T 11T 3T 1T 7 

7 

Elena Flores205
IZG

9.000 8.750 9.5009.400 36.650
10T 14T 3T 3T 8 

8 

Ella Nesbitt245
AGC

9.000 9.050 9.4008.900 36.350
10T 10 11T 7T 9T

9T

Caleigh Newman211
Maximum Athletics

8.800 9.200 9.3009.050 36.350
12T 7 10 10T 9T

9T

Addy Poe248
Team Lazer

9.100 8.300 9.4509.450 36.300
8* 16 2 6 11T

11T

Tara Anderson243
RPGA

9.100 9.400 8.9008.900 36.300
8* 4 11T 14 11T

11T

Kayden Ingelido213
Maximum Athletics

9.400 8.900 8.8008.800 35.900
4T 13 13T 15 13 

13 

Alannah Alvarado246
AGC

8.500 9.250 9.3008.700 35.750
15 6 15 10T 14 

14 

Kylie Sargisson219
AHGA

8.650 9.150 9.1008.800 35.700
14 8 13T 13 15 

15 

Karlyse Firenza203
H-Town Elite

8.100 8.750 8.7508.650 34.250
16 14T 16 16 16 

16 

Penelope Nerio235
United Gymnastics

8.000 8.000 8.2008.400 32.600
17 17 17 17 17 

17 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Riv er C ity  Gymnastics - TX


